(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

FLORA PRO ACTIVE BUTTE250.
PHILA CREAM CHEESE LGH250.
PHILA CREAM CHEESE BLK250.
KRAFT CHEDDAR CHEESE S$250.
NIPPYS BLOOD ORANGE COLDI1.
FLORA SPREAD PRO ACTIV250.
RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.
BERTOLLI WITH BUTTER 450.
MCCAIN VEGEMITE LIL PI380.
MCCAIN VEGEMITE PIZZA 400.
OBELA HOMMUS GARN BASI220.
PAULS KIDS YOGHURT LIMI7O0.
PAULS KIDS YOGHURT LIMI7O0.
PAULS KIDS YOGHURT LIMI70.
VAALIA FOR KIDS B/BRY 140.
NIPPYS APPLE/GING COLD P1.
NIPPYS APP/ORG/CARR COLDI1.
VEGGIE DELIGHTS NOT BU300.
VAALIA KIDS YOGHURT WA140.
PATTIES MINI COMBOS 1.
MCCAIN LIL PIZZAS HAM 400.
NIPPYS BFAST JUICE COLD 1.
PATTIES PARTY PACK 30PK 1.
MCCAIN PIZZA SUPREME S400.
MCCAIN PIZZA HAM/PIN S400.
MCCAIN CHS/BAC PIZZA P400.
R/DAIRY TASTY CHED SHR450.
V/DELIGHTS TENDER CRMB300.

VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 12 A 59.02
00GM 24 A 95.78
00GM 24 A 95.78
00GM 24 A 86.43
00LT 6 A 20.71
00GM 12 A 59.02
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 12 A 58.28
00GM 8 B 45.51
00GM 8 B 51.90
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 12 A 14.39
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 12 A 26.92
00LT 6 A 23.67
00LT 6 A 23.67
00GM 6 A 26.97
00GM 12 A 26.92
00KG 6 B 70.79
00GM 8 B 45.51
00LT 6 A 20.71
25KG 6 B 71.44
00GM 8 B 45.51
00GM 8 B 45.51
00GM 8 B 51.90
00GM 12 A 79.95
00GM 6 A 26.97
00GM 12 A 26.92

NORM
RETL

(€2 BN C, BN )]

NN N [€)]

o U W

.79
.99
.99
.39
.79
.79
.15
.99
.00
.85
.15
.05
.05
.05
.25
.55
.55
.70
.25
.89
.00
.79
.99
.00
.00
.85
.65
.70
.25

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

11.
11.

10.

.80

52
52
80

.60
.80
.80
.00
.24
.42
.69
.34
.00
.34
.33
.60
.60
.20
.33
.40
.24
.60

.24
.24
.42
.44
.20
.33

S

54

84

84.
75.
18.
54.
17.
52.
41.
42 .
17.
14.
12.
14.
24.
21.
21.
22.
24.
59.
41.
18.
55.
41.
41.
42 .
72.
22.

24.

PEC
WSL

.22
.26
26
63
11
22
41
28
27
48
17
45
39
45
59
07
07
77
59
39
27
11
64
27
27
48
51
77

59

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
5.99 0.80
5.25 0.74
5.25 0.74
4.49 0.90
4.49 0.30
5.99 0.80
4.25 0.90
5.99 1.00
7.99 1.01
7.99 1.86
4.25 0.90
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
2.69 0.56
4.99 0.56
4.99 0.56
6.99 0.71
2.69 0.56
13.99 3.90
7.99 1.01
4.49 0.30
13.99 4.00
7.99 1.01
7.99 1.01
7.99 1.86
7.99 1.66
6.99 0.71
2.69 0.56

- 12SEP23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

146536
247142
247185
247425
279048
600161
601615
606977
608630
608649
617625
626628
626628
626628
627671
628842
628869
632390
636121
643436
655613
656667
669126
672608
672616
691382
699982
906371
907585

HAND QTY

2



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.
PHILA ORIGINAL 140.
OBELA HOMMUS EX/RICH T200.
RED ROCK THAI CHILLILI150.
RED ROCK DELI DIPS CHI150.
VAALIA FOR KIDS TROPIC140.
OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.
OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.
OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.
OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.
KRAFT SINGLES REGULAR 216.
RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.
OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.
VAALIA FOR KIDS BANANAL140.
OBELA GARNISHED TOMATO220.
OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.
OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.
OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.
RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.
VAALIA FOR KIDS VANILL140.
VAALIA FOR KIDS STRAWB140.
PAULS YOGHURT POUCH VAN7O0.
PAULS YOGHURT POUCH VAN7O0.
PAULS YOGHURT POUCH VAN7O0.
INGHAM CHICKEN KIEV 350.
PRESIDENT CAMEMBERT 200.

PRESIDENT BRIE 200.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 12 A 26.92
00GM 6 A 15.96
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 12 A 26.92
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 24 A 76.33
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 17.35
00GM 12 A 26.92
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 12 A 26.92
00GM 12 A 26.92
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 12 A 14.39
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 6 A 50.33
00GM 6 A 38.30
00GM 6 A 38.30

NORM
RETL

NN w w ul ul ul ul ul ul w S ul ul ul ul ul ul ul w ul ul ul

[
N

=
(@}

10.

.25
.49
.15
.15
.15
.25
.15
.15
.15
.15
.39
.15
.15
.65
.25
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.25
.25
.05
.05
.05
.85
.29

29

CASE
DEAL

.33
.56
.69
.80
.80
.33
.69
.69
.69
.69
.60
.80
.80
.54
.33
.69
.69
.69
.69
.80
.80
.33
.33
.34
.00
.34
.80
.40
.40

SPEC
WSL

24.59
14.40
17.17
17.41
17.41
24.59
17.17
17.17
17.17
17.17
72.73
17.41
17.41
15.81
24.59
17.17
17.17
17.17
17.17
17.41
17.41
24.59
24.59
14.45
12.39
14.45
48.53
35.90
35.90

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.69 0.56
3.85 0.64
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
2.69 0.56
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.49 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
3.99 0.66
2.69 0.56
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
2.69 0.56
2.69 0.56
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
10.99 1.86
8.99 1.30
8.99 1.30

- 12SEP23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

907593
908449
908596
908617
913731
916588
922611
922726
922734
922769
923411
924975
925003
930742
933687
943658
943674
951981
952044
953741
953821
956934
956942
957179
957179
957179
959246
962824
962832

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.

OBELA

PAULS

PAULS
PAULS

PAULS
PAULS

PAULS
PAULS

PHILA

MCCAIN P/POCKETS HAWAI400.
V/DELIGHTS CHICKEN STY300.
VAALIA KIDS LAC/FR BLU140.
NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD P1.
NIPPYS CLOUDY APPLE COLDI1.
R/DAIRY TASTY CHEDDAR 500.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEMO220.

OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.

BABA GANOUSH

SQUEZ KIDS STW/YO070.

SQUEEZ KIDS STR/Y70.
SQUEEZ KIDS STR/Y70.

SQUEEZIE
SQUEEZIE

SQUEEZIE
SQUEEZIE

KIDS
KIDS

KIDS
KIDS

BLOCK LACTOSE

RETL
SIZE

220.

VAN7O0.
VAN7O0.

BAN70.
BAN70.

FR250.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 12 A 14.39
00GM 12 A 14.39
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 14 A 16.79
00GM 12 A 14.39
00GM 24 A 95.78
00GM 8 B 51.90
00GM 6 A 26.97
00GM 12 A 26.92
00LT 6 A 20.71
00LT 6 A 20.71
00GM 12 A 85.94
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86

NORM
RETL

.15
.15
.05

.05
.05

.05
.05

.05
.05

.99
.85
.70
.25
.79
.79
.30
.15

.15

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

.80
.69
.34

.34
.00

.00
.34

.34
.00

.52
.42
.20
.33
.60
.60
.00
.69
.69

S

17

17

14.

14.
12.

12.
14.

14.
12.

84.
42 .
22.
24.
18.
18.
77.
17.

17.

PEC
WSL

.41
.17
45

45
39

39
45

45
39

26
48
77
59
11
11
94
17

17

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
1.60 0.45
5.25 0.74
7.99 1.86
6.99 0.71
2.69 0.56
4.49 0.30
4.49 0.30
8.49 1.81
4.25 0.90
4.25 0.90

- 12SEP23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

967393
975035
978682

978690
978690

978703
978703

978711
978711

982892
990104
991246
991975
994316
994332
996178
996696
996709

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANG60O.

KIRKS TONIC

KIRKS G/BEER 375ML

CDM C/MILK HOKEY POKEY170.

CADBURY MINI FINGERS

CADBURY MINI FREDDO &

KIRKS DRY GINGER

KIRKS SODA WATER

FANTA RASPBERRY

OREO MINI CHOCOLATE

OREO MINI ORIGINAL

YARRA VALLEY APRICOT J475.
YARRA VALLEY MARMALADE475.
YARRA VALLEY PLUM JAM 475.
YARRA VALLEY RASPBERRY475.
YARRA VALLEY STRAWBERR475.
YARRA VALLEY THREE BER475.

COCA-COLA PLASTIC BOTTLEZ2.

COCA COLA DIET
SPRITE LEMONADE PET
FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

KIRKS C/SODA PET
KIRKS L/ADE PET
KIRKS LEMON PET
KIRKS PASIT PET
COCA COLA

COCA COLA DIET

RETL
SIZE

1.

10.

116.
139.
1.
1.
600.
157.

157.

2.

600.
600.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 24 B 72.15
25LT 12 B 45.74
00PK 2 B 53.22
00GM 16 B 64.52
00GM 8 B 21.63
00GM 8 B 21.63
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 6 B 15.98
00GM 6 B 15.98
00GM 6 A 26.70
00GM 6 A 26.70
00GM 6 A 26.70
00GM 6 A 26.70
00GM 6 A 26.70
00GM 6 A 26.70
00LT 8 B 40.33
00LT 8 B 40.33
.00LT 8 B 40.33
.00LT 8 B 40.33
.00ML 24 B 72.15
.25LT 12 B 45.74
.25LT 12 B 45.74
.25LT 12 B 45.74
.25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
00ML 24 B 72.15

NORM
RETL

.50
.89

.89
.15
.15
.89
.89
.50
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.19
.19
.19
.19
.50
.89
.89
.89
.89
.50
.50

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

11.
24.
40.
17.

24.
24.

11.

14.
14.
14.
14.
11.
24.
24.
24.
24.
11.

11.

71
79
49
60

.08
.08

79
79
71

.76
.76
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

80
80
80
80
71
79
79
79
79
71

71

S

60.
20.
12.
46.
17.
17.
20.
20.
60.
13.
13.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
25.
60.
20.
20.
20.
20.
60.
60.

PEC
WSL

44
95
73
92
55
55
95
95
44
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
53
53
53
53
44
95
95
95
95
44

44

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.00 0.50
2.20 0.69
8.00 5.00
4.68 1.21
3.49 0.66
3.49 0.66
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
4.00 0.50
3.49 0.66
3.49 0.66
5.49 0.66
5.49 0.66
5.49 0.66
5.49 0.66
5.49 0.66
5.49 0.66
4.00 1.19
4.00 1.19
4.00 1.19
4.00 1.19
4.00 0.50
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
4.00 0.50
4.00 0.50

- 12SEP23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

004167
004220
004335
005901
006322
006330
011471
011498
011738
012087
012095
014226
014234
014242
014250
014269
014277
015560
015587
015640
015659
018550
019107
019123
019131
019369
019406

019414

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRI

MOCCON
QUEST
KIRKS
KIRKS
KIRKS
LINDT
WHITE
MONSTE
SMITHS
SMITHS
SMITHS
SMITHS
MOTHER
SMITHS
SAN SO
QUEST
QUEST
LINDT
CADBUR
LOR ES
LOR ES
MOCCON
SAN UP
CAD SL
CAD CA
CAD DM
DIFFLA

DIFFLA

PTION RETL
SIZE
A INDULGENCE F/D200.

BAR BIRTHDAY CAKEG6O.
LEMONADE 375ML 10.
CLUB LEMON 375ML 10.
PASITO 375ML 10.
EXCELLENCE MNGOA100.
KING DETERGENTBLEAIL.
R ENERGY DRINKPIS500.
CRUNCH HOT SAUC150.
CRINKLE REDS BU150.
CRINKLE CHICK T150.
CRUNCH GARLIC B150.
BERRY ENERGY DR500.
CRINKLE PIZZA M150.
GOOD OAT NAS UHT 1.
CUPS PEANUT BUTTE42.
BAR SMORES 60.
EXCELLENCE 95% CO080.
Y FAVOURITES 340.
P ONYX 20.
P LUNGO PROFONDO 20.
A RISTRETTO FREE200.
&GO CHOC ICE MALT 6.
ICES OLD GOLD MI170.
RAMILK HEDGEHOG 165.
CHOC CRACKLE 165.
M DUAL HONEY&LEMO32.

M PLUS ANAEST H&L32.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 103.51
00GM 12 B 36.57
00PK 2 B 53.22
00PK 2 B 53.22
00PK 2 B 53.22
00GM 20 B 81.17
25LT 6 B 19.16
00ML 24 B 59.17
00GM 12 B 42.35
00GM 12 B 42.35
00GM 12 B 42.35
00GM 12 B 42.35
00ML 24 B 55.17
00GM 12 B 42.35
00LT 12 A 29.39
00GM 12 B 36.57
00GM 12 B 36.57
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 9 B 97.01
00PK 10 A 95.05
00PK 10 A 95.05
00GM 6 A 103.51
00PK 4 B 29.19
00GM 16 B 64.52
00GM 14 B 56.45
00GM 14 B 56.45
00's 5 B 36.46
00'Ss 5 B 53.15

NORM
RETL

22.

13.
13.
13.

17.
13.
13.
22.
10.

18.

a o o w oo w o o o o w u

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

40.

40.
40.
40.
36.

17.

11.

10.

36.
33.
24.
24.
40.
12.
17.
15.

15.

10.

50

.44

49
49
49
67

.70

27

.92
.92
.92
.92

31

.92

00

.44

.44

S

63.
29.
12.
12.
12.
44 .
16.
41 .
37.
37.
37.
37.
43.
37.
19.
29.
29.
44 .
63.
71.
71.
63.
16.
46.
41 .
41 .
29.
42 .

PEC
WSL

01
13
73
73
73
50
46
90
43
43
43
43
86
43
39
13
13
50
44
05
05
01
23
92
05
05
37

51

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
13.99 8.60
3.99 1.01
8.00 5.00
8.00 5.00
8.00 5.00
3.29 2.36
4.25 0.90
3.00 0.50
4.49 1.30
4.49 1.30
4.49 1.30
4.49 1.30
3.00 0.25
4.49 1.30
2.25 1.34
3.99 1.01
3.99 1.01
3.29 2.36
12.99 4.50
8.99 4.40
8.99 4.40
13.99 8.60
6.49 4.26
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
10.99 1.36
14.99 3.50

- 12SEP23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

031333
050149
088532
088540
088559
100300
101338
103026
106163
106454
106489
106550
106948
108564
109268
112184
112192
112280
122497
123705
123713
125524
127706
128071
128098
128100
128135

128143

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

DURO TUSS LINGER COUGH200.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHILLI 170.
NYAL DECONGESTANT TABLEZ24.

NYAL GENTLE NASAL SPRAY3O0.

RETL
SIZE

DIFFLAM PLUS

DIFFLAM PLUS

FANTA ORG

LINDT LINDOR

SAN WEET-BIX

LINDT EXCELL

VANILLA COKE

TRIPLE BER32.
ANAEST THR3O0.

600.
SALTED CA100.
APRICOT B500.
CARMELISD100.

600.

MONSTER SUPER DRY

MONSTER ULTRA GOLD 500ML4.
COCA COLA RASP ZERO SU600.

SPRITE LEMON+ ZERO SUGARG6.

REDHEADS BUTANE GAS

MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA M500.
CAD DM PASSIONFRUIT SL180.
CAD CARAMILK CARAMEL S167.

CAD DM TRIPLE DECKER M178.

CASC CORD RASPBERRY 750.
KIRKS SF PASITO 1.
KIRKS SF PASITO 375ML 10.
LINDT EXCEL MILK SSLT 100.
LINDT EXCELLENCE 78% C100.
CDM CARAMILK BLOCK 180.

MONSTER ULT PARADISE G500.

WRIG EXTRA SUMMER CRUSH27.

500.

300.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 3 B 33.58
00GM 12 B 42.35
00's 6 B 43.48
00ML 5 B 28.73
00'Ss 5 B 53.15
00ML 5 B 69.11
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 12 B 48.70
00GM 12 A 54.61
00GM 20 B 81.17
00ML 24 B 72.15
00ML 24 B 59.17
00PK 6 B 59.17
00ML 24 B 72.15
00PK 4 B 32.97
00ML 6 B 23.22
00ML 24 B 59.17
00GM 15 B 60.48
00GM 16 B 64.52
00GM 16 B 64.52
00ML 6 B 27.71
25LT 12 B 45.74
00PK 2 B 53.22
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 16 B 64.52
00ML 24 B 59.17
00GM 24 B 30.71

NORM
RETL

18.

12.
10.
18.
21.

ool o W

N W oW

49

.79

35
29
49
49

.50
.65
.15
.65
.50
.50
.00
.50
.50
.59
.50
.89
.89
.89
.85
.89
.00
.65
.65
.89
.50
.55

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

10.
11.
11.
22.
14.
36.
11.
17.
15.
11.

12.

17.
16.
17.

17.

24.
40.
36.
36.
17.

17.

.58
.92
.53
.52

64
22
71
00
45
67
71
27
64
71
82

.40

27
50
60
60

.58

79
49
67
67
60
27

.20

S

27

37

36.
24.
42 .
57.
60.
26.
40.
44 .
60.
41 .
43.
60.
20.
20.
41 .
43.
46.
46.
21.
20.
12.
44 .
44 .
46.
41 .
29.

PEC
WSL

.00
.43
95
21
51
89
44
70
16
50
44
90
53
44
15
82
90
98
92
92
13
95
73
50
50
92
90

51

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
15.99 2.50
4.49 1.30
10.99 1.36
8.99 1.30
14.99 3.50
18.99 2.50
4.00 0.50
3.29 2.36
4.75 1.40
3.29 2.36
4.00 0.50
3.00 0.50
9.00 5.00
4.00 0.50
6.50 2.00
5.99 0.60
3.00 0.50
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
6.00 -0.15
2.20 0.69
8.00 5.00
3.29 2.36
3.29 2.36
3.99 1.90
3.00 0.50
2.25 0.30

- 12SEP23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

128565
128581
128792
129445
129779
129795
131510
134770
135036
135079
137445
143087
143095
143116
143132
143183
143546
144901
144936
144979
146237
155635
155723
158123
158131
166748
168161
169287

HAND QTY

7



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort35: 30AUG23 - 12SEP23 PAGE: 8

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK 180.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92  3.99 1.90 172718
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD GOLD 180.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92 3.99 1.90 172734
s Shelf Talker MEDIX SALINE NASAL SPRA30.00ML 6 B 23.11 6.49 3.60 19.51  5.49 1.00 176575
s Shelf Talker MEDIX MENTHOL NASAL INHAS.O00ML 6 B 24.89 7.19 4.20 20.69 5.99 1.20 176583
s Shelf Talker MEDIX LOZENGE HONEY & L16.00'S 8 B 23.07 4.69 3.60 19.47  3.99 0.70 176604
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CHIPS THN CUT L175.00GM 12 B 41.39 5.79 4.92 36.47  4.49 1.30 178482
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO NAS VANILLA 256.00PK 4 B 29.19  10.75 12.96 16.23  6.49 4.26 182406
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO NAS CHOCOLATE 6.00PK 4 B 29.19  10.75 12.96 16.23  6.49 4.26 182414
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL SEA SALT 100.00GM 20 B 81.17 5.65 36.67 44.50  3.29 2.36 183038
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL 90% COCOA100.00GM 20 B 81.17 5.65 36.67 44.50 3.29 2.36 183206
s Shelf Talker CAD DM BREAKAWAY ICED 180.00GM 13 B 52.42 5.89 14.30 38.12  3.99 1.90 186669
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ZERO SUGAR RAZZ500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.25 11.31 43.86  3.00 0.25 191222
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE 173.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 1944%0
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD CHERRY RI180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 194503
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL RASPBERRY100.00GM 20 B 81.17 5.65 36.67 44.50  3.29 2.36 195848
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE SALT & 170.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 196963
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CHEESE 170.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 196971
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE BBQ 170.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 196998
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CHICKEN170.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 197018
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE ORIGINA170.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 197026
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL SMTH 70% 100.00GM 20 B 81.17 5.65 36.67 44.50 3.29 2.36 200029
s Shelf Talker FANTA NO SUGAR RASPBER600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.50 11.71 60.44  4.00 0.50 200598
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA GOLD 500.00ML 24 B 59.17 3.50 17.27 41.90 3.00 0.50 200811
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM BLK E/BRY IMMUN20.00PK 6 B 23.05 6.69 7.10 15.95  4.99 1.70 200977
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM HON/LEM IMMUNE 20.00PK 6 B 23.05 6.69 7.10 15.95  4.99 1.70 201005
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM MEN/EUCL IMMUNE20.00PK 6 B 23.05 6.69 7.10 15.95  4.99 1.70 201013
s Shelf Talker DURO TUSS DRY LIQUID C200.00ML 3 B 33.58  17.99 6.58 27.00 14.99 3.00 201048
s Shelf Talker DURO TUSS CHESTY LIQUI200.00ML 3 B 33.58 17.99 6.58 27.00 14.99 3.00 201064



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort35: 30AUG23 - 12SEP23 PAGE: 9

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker DURO TUSS COLD/FLU LIQ200.00ML 3 B 33.58  17.99 6.58 27.00 14.99 3.00 201179
s Shelf Talker NYAL PARACETAMOL+CAFFEI20.00PK 6 B 21.23 6.19 3.95 17.28 4.99 1.20 201312
s Shelf Talker CDM CHOC MAKERS MINT C170.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92  3.99 1.90 204521
s Shelf Talker NYAL COLD&FLU DAY&NIGHT24.00'S 8 B 71.22  16.45 12.88 58.34 13.99 2.46 206711
s Shelf Talker COTTON TAMPONS SUPER  16.00'S 10 A 38.44 5.38 10.00 28.44 3.99 1.39 217891
s Shelf Talker COTTON TAMPONS REGULAR 16.00'S 10 A 38.44 5.38 10.00 28.44  3.99 1.39 217904
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 500.00ML 24 B 59.17 3.50 17.27 41.90 3.00 0.50 224063
s Shelf Talker WINDEX SHOWER TRIGGER 750.00ML 6 B 24.84 6.45 1.62 23.22 5.65 0.80 224733
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK BOYSENB180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 227790
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA RICH F/D INST 200.00GM 6 A 103.51  22.59 40.50 63.01 13.99 8.60 228267
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO BANANA 250ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.19 10.75 12.96 16.23  6.49 4.26 228494
s Shelf Talker SMITHS THINLY CUT LIGH175.00GM 12 B 41.39 5.79 4.92 36.47 4.49 1.30 228953
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO STRAWBERRY 2506.00PK 4 B 29.19  10.75 12.96 16.23  6.49 4.26 230092
s Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISS POCKET 4P6.00PK 12 B 16.52 2.55 1.00 15.52 1.99 0.56 231837
s Shelf Talker JOHNNOS TOMATO CHUTNEY400.00GM 12 A 62.59 7.39 3.00 59.59  6.49 0.90 233015
s Shelf Talker JOHNNOS TOMATO RELISH 400.00GM 12 A 62.59 7.39 3.00 59.59  6.49 0.90 233496
s Shelf Talker JOHNNOS GREEN TOMATO P400.00GM 12 A 62.59 7.39 3.00 59.59  6.49 0.90 233509
s Shelf Talker JOHNNOS CHUTNEY WITH A400.00GM 12 A 62.59 7.39 3.00 59.59  6.49 0.90 233517
s Shelf Talker JOHNNOS WORCESTERSHIRES520.00GM 12 A 62.59 7.39 3.00 59.59  6.49 0.90 233998
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA F/D COFFEE INT200.00GM 6 A 103.51  22.59 40.50 63.01 13.99 8.60 234288
s Shelf Talker JOHNNOS TOMATO SAUCE 520.00GM 12 A 62.59 7.39 3.00 59.59  6.49 0.90 234472
s Shelf Talker JOHNNOS SPICY BBQ SAUC520.00GM 12 A 62.59 7.39 3.00 59.59  6.49 0.90 234528
s Shelf Talker NYAL DRY COUGH 200.00ML 3 B 20.11  10.65 2.90 17.21  8.99 1.66 237542
s Shelf Talker CDM M/CREATIONS ROCKY 190.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 244806
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO ENERGIZE CHOC 6.00PK 4 B 29.33  11.29 12.96 16.37 6.49 4.80 246625
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA WHITE SPEARM14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 1.20 29.51 2.25 0.30 247134
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA WHITE PEPPER14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 1.20 29.51 2.25 0.30 247249
s Shelf Talker CAD DREAM WHITE XMAS B170.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 4.68 1.21 248452



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

WRIG EXTRA PAPPLE/COCON27.
MONSTER ENERGY MANGO LOC4.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 256.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 250ML 6.
FANTA ORANGE 250ML 6.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 250ML6.
COCA COLA DIET 250ML 6.
COCA COLA 250ML 6.
COCA COLA VANILLA 250ML 6.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS 600.
CAD M/CREATIONS CARAMI190.
CAD OLD GOLD PNUT BRIT175.
MONSTER MANGO LOCO 500.
NYAL CHESTY COUGH NON 200.
NYAL COLD SORE CRM BLIS10.
NYAL DECON NASAL SPRAY 15.
NYAL BRONCHITIS MIX 200.
POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.
POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLOL1.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SPRITE 250ML 6.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK CHO500.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR500.
DIFFLAM PLUS ANAEST H&L16.
DIFFLAM PLUS ANAES BERRL1G6.
(T)LINDT LINDOR PINK R147.

CAPT TABLE ROSEMARY/TH125.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 24 B 30.71
00PK 6 B 59.17
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 16 B 64.52
00GM 16 B 64.52
00ML 24 B 59.17
00ML 3 B 19.50
00GM 6 B 34.79
00ML 6 B 41.70
00ML 3 B 16.85
00LT 12 B 55.82
00LT 12 B 55.82
00GM 12 B 42.35
00GM 12 B 42.35
00PK 4 B 32.97
00ML 6 B 12.28
00ML 6 B 12.28
00's 6 B 34.48
00's 6 B 34.48
00GM 6 B 61.51
00GM 16 B 20.12

NORM
RETL

14.

w o w

10.
10.
10.

[C2 NG NG BN ]

10.
10.

15.

.55

00

.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.89
.89
.50
.99

28
45

19

.75
.75
.79
.79
.50
.09
.09

29
29
50

.85

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

15.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
17.
17.

17.

21.

21.

24.

.20

64
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
71
60
60
27

.10
.40
.06
.18

56
56

.92
.92
.82
.80
.80
.80
.80

00

.08

S

29.
43.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
60.
46.
46.
41 .
16.
28.
34.
12.
34.
34.
37.
37.
20.
10.
10.
28.
28.
37.
18.

PEC
WSL

51
53
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
44
92
92
90
40
39
64
67
26
26
43
43
15
48
48
68
68
51

04

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.50 0.05
9.00 5.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
4.00 0.50
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.00 0.50
8.99 1.00
8.99 1.29
8.99 1.46
7.99 2.20
4.00 1.75
4.00 1.75
4.49 1.30
4.49 1.30
6.50 2.00
2.79 0.30
2.79 0.30
7.99 2.30
7.99 2.30
8.99 6.51
1.69 0.16

- 12SEP23

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

248823
249594
250819
250835
250843
251010
251168
251205
251491
252048
252531
252670
252881
255345
255353
255361
255417
255652
255660
255716
255839
259530
259952
259960
260021
260048
261649
263046

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

SAN UP&GO ENERGZE VANILLG6.
SAN UP&GO ENERGZE COFFEEG6.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 600.
SMITHS CHIPS THN SR/CR175.
SMITHS CHIPS THN CUT 0175.
SMITHS CHIPS THIN SALT175.

LINDT EXCELL TOUCH OF 100.
LINDT EXCELLENCE TCH S100.

FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGARG6.
CAD DM MORE NUTS SALT 165.
CAD CARAMILK BREAKWAY 180.
CAD DM MIXED NUTS 165.
CAD FAVOURITES DARK 352.
VEGETA STOCK GOURMET 250.
WRIG EXTRA INTENSE MINT27.
5 GUM SWEET MINT STICK 32.
MOTHER GUAVA CAN 500.

LINDT EXCELL MINT INTE100.
LINDT EXCELL MINT INTE100.

5 GUM BLUEBERRY 32.
5 GUM WATERMELON 32.
SENSODYNE T/PASTE D/CA110.
MONSTER GREEN 500ML 4.
MONSTER ULTRA ZERO 500ML4.
LINDT LINDOR MLK SINGL100.

LINDT EXCELL MILK 100.
LINDT EXCELL MILK 100.

LINDT EXCELL
LINDT EXCELL

SMITHS THINLY SWT CHLI175.

RETL
SIZE

DARK 100.
DARK 100.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 4 B 29.33
00PK 4 B 29.33
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 12 B 41.39
00GM 12 B 41.39
00GM 12 B 41.39
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 12 B 48.70
00PK 4 B 32.97
00GM 11 B 44.35
00GM 13 B 52.42
00GM 11 B 44.35
00GM 9 B 97.01
00GM 6 A 17.64
00GM 24 B 30.71
00GM 10 B 12.80
00ML 24 B 55.17
00GM 12 B 48.70
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 10 B 12.80
00GM 10 B 12.80
00GM 12 B 80.75
00PK 6 B 59.17
00PK 6 B 59.17
00GM 12 B 48.70
00GM 12 B 48.70
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 12 B 48.70
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 12 B 41.39

NORM
RETL

11.

11.

o oo o U

(€2 BNC, BN )]

17.

\CRENG ) G2 BN OV]

10.
14.

14.

ul (G @] (G @] ul

29
29

.50
.79
.79
.79

.65
.65

.50
.89
.89
.89

49

.15
.55
.55
.25

.65
.65

.55
.55

29
00
00

.65

.65
.65

.65
.65

.79

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

12.
12.

11.

36.
22.

12.
12.
14.
12.
33.

11.

22.
36.

15.
15.
22.

22.
36.

22.
36.

96
96
71

.92
.92
.92

67
00

82
10
30
10

57

.00
.20
.50

31

00
67

.50
.50
.19

64
64
00

00
67

00
67

.92

S

16.
16.
60.
36.
36.
36.

44 .
26.

20.
32.
38.
32.
63.
11.
29.
12.
43.

26.
44 .

12.
12.
72.
43.
43.
26.

26.
44 .

26.
44 .

36.

PEC
WSL

37
37
44
47
47
47

50
70

15
25
12
25
44
64
51
30
86

70
50

30
30
56
53
53
70

70
50

70
50

47

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
6.49 4.80
6.49 4.80
4.00 0.50
4.49 1.30
4.49 1.30
4.49 1.30
3.29 2.36
3.29 2.36
6.50 2.00
4.68 1.21
3.99 1.90
4.68 1.21
12.99 4.50
2.99 1.16
2.25 0.30
2.25 0.30
3.00 0.25
3.29 2.36
3.29 2.36
2.25 0.30
2.25 0.30
8.99 1.30
9.00 5.00
9.00 5.00
3.29 2.36
3.29 2.36
3.29 2.36
3.29 2.36
3.29 2.36
4.49 1.30

- 12SEP23

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

267602
268082
268381
269317
269376
269413

269595
269595

273615
274394
274415
274466
274618
278651
279179
279347
279937

280540
280540

282335
282693
284525
286117
286168
286408

286424
286424

286432
286432

286483

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort35: 30AUG23 - 12SEP23 PAGE: 12

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker MOTHER SUGAR FREE 500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.25 11.31 43.86  3.00 0.25 287312
s Shelf Talker VANILLA COCA COLA 2.00LT 8 B 40.33 5.19 14.80 25.53  4.00 1.19 288550
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV SPEARMIN14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 1.20 29.51  2.25 0.30 289692
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV PEPPERMN14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 1.20 29.51  2.25 0.30 289705
s Shelf Talker VEGETA CHICKEN STOCK P200.00GM 6 A 17.64 4.15 6.00 11.64 2.99 1.16 294520
s Shelf Talker VEGETA BEEF STOCK POWD180.00GM 6 A 17.64 4.15 6.00 11.64 2.99 1.16 294539
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA 500.00ML 24 B 59.17 3.50 17.27 41.90 3.00 0.50 296681
s Shelf Talker LINDT MILK BALL GIFT 150.00GM 6 B 61.51  15.50 24.00 37.51  8.99 6.51 298417
s Shelf Talker LINDT ASTD BALL GIFT 150.00GM 6 B 61.51  15.50 24.00 37.51  8.99 6.51 298425
s Shelf Talker CAD DM MINT BREAKAWAY 180.00GM 13 B 52.42 5.89 14.30 38.12  3.99 1.90 299882
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73 8.00 5.00 305744
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON S/FREE 375M10.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73  8.00 5.00 305760
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73 8.00 5.00 305808
s Shelf Talker CAD DM CREME EGG BLOCK180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 310009
s Shelf Talker CAD DM BREAKAWAY TABLE180.00GM 13 B 52.42 5.89 14.30 38.12  3.99 1.90 310703
s Shelf Talker CAD DM PASCALL CLINKER170.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98 3.99 1.90 310711
s Shelf Talker NYAL COUGH COLD/FLU TBL24.00'S 8 B 76.30 16.99 11.76 64.54 14.99 2.00 313066
s Shelf Talker BICKS MOCHA ICED COFFE500.00ML 6 A 30.22 7.50 3.00 27.22  6.49 1.01 313963
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA MAN4.00PK 6 B 59.17  14.00 15.64 43.53  9.00 5.00 314069
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD BREAKWAY 180.00GM 13 B 52.42 5.89 14.30 38.12  3.99 1.90 315141
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL DRK CHILL100.00GM 12 B 48.70 5.65 22.00 26.70  3.29 2.36 323205
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL DRK CHILL100.00GM 20 B 81.17 5.65 36.67 44.50  3.29 2.36 323205 ___ T~
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM FORTE THROAT SP15.00ML 5 B 48.79  16.99 8.10 40.69 14.99 2.00 327695
s Shelf Talker NYAL ANTIVIRAL COLD SORES5.00GM 8 B 48.67 9.75 9.00 39.67  7.99 1.76 327927
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8 B 40.33 5.19 14.80 25.53  4.00 1.19 328778
s Shelf Talker BICKS CARAMEL ICED COF500.00ML 6 A 30.22 7.50 3.00 27.22  6.49 1.01 330229
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV STRAWBER14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 1.20 29.51  2.25 0.30 333614
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL ROAST ALM100.00GM 20 B 81.17 5.65 36.67 44.50  3.29 2.36 333884
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL NOIR AMAN100.00GM 12 B 48.70 5.65 22.00 26.70  3.29 2.36 333884
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.00LT 12 B 55.82 5.75 21.56 34.26  4.00 1.75 334289
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY PASSION 500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.25 11.31 43.86  3.00 0.25 335337
s Shelf Talker VEGETA SUPERIOR CHICKES500.00ML 5 A 23.32 6.45 12.00 11.32  3.69 2.76 338175
s Shelf Talker VEGETA SUPERIOR BEEF S500.00ML 5 A 23.32 6.45 12.00 11.32  3.69 2.76 338263
s Shelf Talker LINDT LINDOR DARK 60% 100.00GM 12 B 48.70 5.65 22.00 26.70  3.29 2.36 338327
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA 375ML  10.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73 8.00 5.00 338335
s Shelf Talker LINDT LINDOR WHITE 100.00GM 12 B 48.70 5.65 22.00 26.70  3.29 2.36 338386
s Shelf Talker NABISCO CAPT TABLE CLA125.00GM 16 B 20.12 1.85 2.08 18.04 1.69 0.16 342609
s Shelf Talker NABISCO CAPT TABLE CRP125.00GM 16 B 20.12 1.85 2.08 18.04 1.69 0.16 342756
s Shelf Talker COTT COMF NAPK UL/THN W14.00'S 6 A 25.19 5.85 6.00 19.19  4.25 1.60 343193
s Shelf Talker SENSODYNE T/PASTE D/CA110.00GM 12 B 74.20 10.19 8.19 66.01 8.99 1.20 344153
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK HAZ180.00GM 13 B 52.42 5.89 14.30 38.12  3.99 1.90 347151
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK ROA180.00GM 14 B 56.45 5.89 15.40 41.05 3.99 1.90 347178
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK FRU180.00GM 14 B 56.45 5.89 15.40 41.05 3.99 1.90 347186
s Shelf Talker CDM PACKED WITH CRUNCH180.00GM 14 B 56.45 5.89 15.40 41.05  3.99 1.90 347207
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347215
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92  3.99 1.90 347215 —__ T~
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK TUR180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347231
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK BLK180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347258
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK SNA180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347266
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK CAR180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347282
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK TOP180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347338
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK PEP180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347354
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD ROAST180.00GM 14 B 56.45 5.89 15.40 41.05 3.99 1.90 347362
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD JAMAI180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 347370
s Shelf Talker CDM MC JELLY POP CANDY190.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92  3.99 1.90 347485
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD DARK 180.00GM 16 B 64.52 5.89 17.60 46.92  3.99 1.90 347610
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 256.00PK 4 B 29.19  10.75 12.96 16.23  6.49 4.26 347688
s Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MILK 160.00GM 11 B 44.35 5.89 12.10 32.25  3.99 1.90 347725
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MINT 160.00GM 11 B 44.35 5.89 12.10 32.25 3.99 1.90 347733
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.50 11.71 60.44 4.00 0.50 348023
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD PEPPERMIN180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 348170
s Shelf Talker CAD DM COCONUT ROUGH 180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 348218
s Shelf Talker CAD DM TROP PINEAPPLE 180.00GM 15 B 60.48 5.89 16.50 43.98  3.99 1.90 348242
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL 85 DARK 100.00GM 20 B 81.17 5.65 36.67 44.50  3.29 2.36 359240
s Shelf Talker LINDT EXCELL 85 DARK 100.00GM 12 B 48.70 5.65 22.00 26.70  3.29 2.36 359240 _____
s Shelf Talker OZKLEEN MOULD POWER TR500.00ML 4 B 16.67 7.59 1.60 15.07 6.99 0.60 364226
s Shelf Talker SMITHS DUOS HOT WNGS R150.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 364461
s Shelf Talker SMITHS DUOS BURGER SAU150.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 364541
s Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUE WHITE 50.00'S 24 B 19.42 1.30 1.80 17.62 1.15 0.15 365843
s Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUES WHITE90.00'S 24 B 32.52 2.05 3.00 29.52 1.85 0.20 365851
s Shelf Talker SALVITAL SALINE 375.00GM 3 B 17.84  10.29 5.00 12.84  7.99 2.30 368534
s Shelf Talker BIC SOLEIL TWILIGHT BP/44.00'S 6 B 22.74 6.39 4.18 18.56  4.99 1.40 369553
s Shelf Talker BICKS ICED COFFEE SYRU500.00ML 6 A 30.22 7.50 3.00 27.22  6.49 1.01 369860
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8§ B 40.33 5.19 14.80 25.53  4.00 1.19 377772
s Shelf Talker QUEST COOKIES & CREAM P60.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 7.44 29.13  3.99 1.01 384796
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOC CHIP COOK D060.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 7.44 29.13  3.99 1.01 384809
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE BROWNIEG6O.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 7.44 29.13  3.99 1.01 384817
s Shelf Talker QUEST CARAMEL CHOC CHUNG60.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 7.44 29.13  3.99 1.01 384833
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE CHIP C059.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 7.44 29.13  3.99 1.01 384868
s Shelf Talker QUEST DOUBLE CHOC CHIP 59.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 7.44 29.13  3.99 1.01 384876
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CRISP B150.00GM 12 B 42.35 5.79 4.92 37.43  4.49 1.30 385860
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.50LT 8 A 26.90 3.89 9.62 17.28  3.00 0.89 386134
s Shelf Talker KIRKS OLDE STONE GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.89 24.79 20.95 2.20 0.69 386150
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE CRM SOD1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.89 24.79 20.95 2.20 0.69 386476
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.89 24.79 20.95 2.20 0.69 386484
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMONADI1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.89 24.79 20.95 2.20 0.69 386505
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Shelf
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Shelf
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C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
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RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

CAD CARAMILK MARBLE 173.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 500.
CAD DRINKING CHOC CANI250.
CAD DRINKING CHOC NEAP250.
MONSTER ULTRA ROSA CAN500.
MONSTER ULTRA ROSA 500ML4.
SAN WEET-BIX LITTLE KI400.
LINDT EXCELL ORANGE 100.
SAN WEETBIX CRNCHY HON510.
SAN WEETBIX WILDBERRY 500.

CAD DREAM WITH OREO 170.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS
RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL
00GM 15 B 60.48
00ML 24 B 55.17
00GM 8 A 27.98
00GM 8 A 27.98
00ML 24 B 59.17
00PK 6 B 59.17
00GM 12 A 40.36
00GM 20 B 81.17
00GM 12 A 54.61
00GM 12 A 54.61
00GM 15 B 60.48

NORM
RETL

.89
.25
.79
.79
.50
.00
.75
.65
.15
.15
.89

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

16.
11.

17.

15.

36.
14.
14.

16.

50
31

.52
.52

27

64

.80

67
45
45

50

S

43.
43.
22.
22.
41.
43.
33.
44 .
40.
40.
43.

PEC
WSL

98
86
46
46
90
53
56
50
16
16
98

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.99 1.90
3.00 0.25
3.79 1.00
3.79 1.00
3.00 0.50
9.00 5.00
3.69 1.06
3.29 2.36
4.49 1.66
4.75 1.40
3.99 1.90

- 12SEP23
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

386839
386871
386898
386900
387815
387823
389060
395903
398653
398725
602319

HAND QTY
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS
PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.40 15.49
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.40 15.49
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS SALTED 350.00GM 12 B 76.20 10.25
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS UNSALTE350.00GM 12 B 76.20 10.25
s Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 500.00GM 18 B 135.00 11.89
s Shelf Talker JCS BACKYARD BBQ MIX 375.00GM 18 B 85.50 7.79
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUIN800.00GM 1 A 4.29 5.79
s Shelf Talker NAT MEAT PIES 2.00PK 1 B 5.72 8.79
s Shelf Talker NAT PASTIES 2.00PK 1 B 5.72 8.79
s Shelf Talker CASCADE CORDIAL LIME 750.00ML 6 B 23.93 5.85
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGH850.00GM 1 A 4.29 5.79
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYE800.00GM 1 A 4.29 5.79
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DAR800.00GM 1 A 4.29 5.79
S Shelf Talker A/GROVE SIG CRUNCH R/W&40.00GM 12 B 37.80 5.35
S Shelf Talker A/GROVE SIG CRUNCH B/TR40.00GM 12 B 37.80 5.35
s Shelf Talker NAT JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLLS 2.00PK 6 B 34.32 8.79
S Shelf Talker A/GROVE SIG CRUNCH PARM40.00GM 12 B 37.80 5.35
s Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.00GM 18 A 140.94 11.49
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH W/M800.00GM 1 A 4.29 5.79
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS RYE&SPELT BRE800.00GM 1 A 4.29 5.79
S Shelf Talker A/GROVE SIG CHRUNCH S/P40.00GM 12 B 37.80 5.35
Kok ok ok ok k% END OF STORE PROM. LIST (TIW) *
NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED : 16
NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED: 429

FOR PROM REF Fort35:

CASE
DEAL

14.

14.

00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.60
.50
.50
.15
.60
.60
.60
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.60
.60
.00

S

162
162

70.
70.
124.

77.

35.
35.
31.
35.
129.

PEC
WSL

.40
.40
20
20
00
50
.69
.22
.22
.78
.69
.69
.69
80
80
32
80
94
.69
.69
.80

30AUG23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
13.99 1.50
13.99 1.50
8.49 1.76
8.49 1.76
10.49 1.40
6.49 1.30
4.79 1.00
6.99 1.80
6.99 1.80
6.00 -0.15
4.79 1.00
4.79 1.00
4.79 1.00
4.49 0.86
4.49 0.86
6.99 1.80
4.49 0.86
9.49 2.00
4.79 1.00
4.79 1.00
4.49 0.86
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

410288
410296
416196
416209
464921
500451
500873
503521
503548
568173
605720
605739
605747
646186
646194
679412
699034
747040
760384
761539
783439

HAND QTY



